Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennis-Club Rot-Weil3 Nierstein e.V. ( 30039 )
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Anlage
Heugasse 4, 55283 Nierstein
T 06133/5327 G 06133/5327 info@tennis-nierstein.de

Sportwart/in
Ferbert, Tilman
T 06133 5327 tferbertl@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Espenschied, Christine
T 01515 7362017 christine.espenschied@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Krenzer, Volker
T 0163 1384217 volker.krenzer@web.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Marie Niemeyer

m 0177 2805662; marie.niemeyer2009@gmail.com
Madchen U 18 2 (4er)
MF: Anne Wallmeroth

m 0151 46450128; barbara.wallmeroth@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Weisbecker, Lisa
Dupont, Laura
Niemeyer, Marie
Groger, Lena Marie
Muinch, Hannah
Weber, Franka
Wallmeroth, Anne
Siegmund, Johanna
Zerr, Leonie

Tunea, Aliya
Schweizer, Lara
Leki, Leonie
Kiel-Demartial, Eleonora
Rosch, Paula
Bernhardt, Nola
Gundersdorf, Hanna
Hollenberg, Hannah
Koopmann, Laura
Voinescu, Esther
Marckart, Jona
Wehrheim, Inara

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20803858
20951984
20957006
20658789
20807315
20803852
20803840
20755915
20803989
20755922
20816641
21059931
21057248
21105047
21062238
20965270
21064149
21105698
21057206
21060968
20963990

fennisverband

(\ 1 j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.
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